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OFFICE OF THE PRINCIPAL
PRANANATH COLLEGE ( AUTONOMOUS), KHORDHA
NOTICE
Ref. No.: EC-238 (Auto.)/24 Date: 10/09/2024

REVISED PROGRAMME FOR MID TERM BBA 5TH & 3RD SEMESTER (REGULAR & BACK) EXAMS-2024-25

(2022 & 2023 AB-REGULAR)

Ref. No. EC-225 (Aut0.)/2024 dtd. 12-08-2024 has been revised and it is notified for
information of all concerned that the Mid Term BBA 5th & 3rd Semester (Reg. & Back)
examinations shall commence from 25-09-2024 (Sth Semester) and 01-10-2024 (3rd Semester)
as per the following time schedule in conformity with the revised regulation and syllabus.
However, 1st Semester Mid Term Exam-2024-25 programme will be notified later.

1st S¥TTIS

Date & Day “11.00 A:M - 1200 NOON
Stream & Subject
25-09-2024 (Wednesday) PAPER-501

26-09-2024 (Thursday) PAPER-502

27-09-2024 (Friday) PAPER-503

28-09-2024 (Saturday) PAPER-504

30-09-2024 (Monday) PAPER-505

01-10-2024 (Tuesday) PAPER-301

03-10-2024 (Thursday) PAPER-302

04-10-2024 (Friday) PAPER-303
05-10-2024 (Saturday) | PAPER-304
07-10-2024 (Monday) PAPER-305
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Controller of Examinations Principal
Prananath College (Autonomous), Prananath College (Autonomous),
Khordha Khordha

Copy to: Controller of Exams. / All H.0.Ds./ GNB/GCR/BCR/SNB/H.C./ Adm. Burs/Acct. Burs/Steno/File.



